
Tender Result for Value 25 Lakhs and Below (Month of February 2025) 
 

S. 

No. 

Group File No. PO Date PO Title Mode 

of 

Tender 

PO Value in 

INR 

PO 

Value in 

Foreign 

Currency 

Successful Bidder 

Name 

1 DSM 25758 17.02.25 Power Cables GEM 262500  M/s. Krishna Electrical 

Agency 

2 DSM 25782 13.02.25 Interactive Flat Panel 

Display with its 

Accessories 

GEM 479000  M/s. Micro plus 

Networking Solutions 

Pvt.Ltd., 

3 DSM 25770 06.02.25 Programmable Magnet 

Alternator 

GEM 99500  M/s. J.D Engineering 

Works 

4 DSM 25771 17.02.25 Repair and Calibration of 

INS -DVl System 

ST 1384272 15976.19 

EURO 

M/s. Exail Pte Ltd 

5 DSM 25776 17.02.25 Soluble oil ( Transparent) ST 846480 EURO 

7040 

 

M/s. Engineered 

Pressure System 

International BV 

6 DSM 25602 27.02.25 Rate Contract for General 

Steel And Aluminium 

Fabricaation 

OT 213000  M/s. Global Engineers 



Tender Result for Value 25 Lakhs and Below (Month of February 2025) 
 

7 DSM 25602 27.02.25 Rate Contract for General 

Steel And Aluminium 

Fabriaation 

OT 673600  M/s. Global Engineers 

8 

OOS 28529 14.02.2025 Spares replacement for 

Centralized UPS 

GeM-ST 393860  VERTIV ENERGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

9 OE 

22396 

14.02.2025 

Compact Pressure 

Transducer 

GeM 

196824 

 YASHTEC 

INSTRUMENTATION & 

ENGINEERING SOURCE 

  
 

  
 

 
 

 

10 OOS 

28526 

19.02.2025 

Meeting Room Accessories 

and Interactive Display 

GeM 

457107 

 
WINTEL MARKETING & 

SERVICES 

11 MBT 

27731 14.02.2025 Procurement of Plant 

Growth Chamber(under 

buyback mode) 

GeM 23,36,400.00  M/s. SPINCO 

ANALYTICA(P)LTD 

12 

MBT 27729 14.02.2025 Procurement of metallic 

components for deep sea 

mooring  

GeM 16,14,240.00  M/s. Buttweld Industries 

13 

MBT 27733 17.02.2025 Procurement of Hydro-Bios 

Niskin water sampler for 

collect the seawater for 

SWQM & EIA samples & 

GeM-ST 3,67,452.00  M/s. PAN INDIA 

CONSULTANTS PVT. 

LTD. 



Tender Result for Value 25 Lakhs and Below (Month of February 2025) 
 

research work at ACOSTI”  

14 

MBT 27761 21.02.2025 Procurement of SPINeasy 

DNA Pro Kit for soil (MP 

BioMedicals) 

GeM  99,800.00  M/s. Invitro Sciences 

15 

MBT 27760 24.02.2025 Consumables for Water 

Quality Analysis 

GeM 72,798.00  M/s. Sudhagar Biological 

& Chemicals 

16 

MBT 27755 21.02.2025 Purchase of Petriplates for 

microbial diversity 

GeM 99,800.00  M/s. Invitro Sciences 

17 S&GH 100156 05.02.25 Full Ocean Depth rated 

and surface locating 

devices of Matsya 6000 

Global 

Tender 

 12,08,651.25 USD 

13875.00 

M/s. Xeos Technologies 

 


